MUKARNAS SPA & RESORT

AVIUM TOURS

Print Date: 31.05.2024 10:30:14

VOUCHER SALE DATE

247214 15.02.2024 13:05 Pending

RESERVATION DETAILS

CHECK- ROOM
OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT TYPE
AVIUM 01.06.2024 07.06.2024 STANDARD
ROOM SEA
VIEW
CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY FIRST NAME SUR NAME
Mrs KAZAKISTAN  KAPANOVA ARSHAGUL
Mr KAZAKISTAN  SALIMGEREY RAVIL
Chd KAZAKISTAN  SALIMGEREY ADIYA

Chd KAZAKISTAN  SALIMGEREY DIYAR

AGENCY NOTE

1.134,00 EURO / Upper floor - ?S?M DUZELTME

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

BIRTH DATE

08.11.1986

17.05.1987

08.12.2012

13.05.2015

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

ACCOMODATION
TYPE

RESERVATION TYPE
NewReservation
FIRST
ROOM SALE SENT
DATE DATE

BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT

1

15.02.2024 15.02.2024
13:05 18:56:43

AGE PASS. SERIALNO PASS.NO ARRIVALTIME DEPARTURE TIME

37

37

1

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

23:45

23:45

23:45

23:45






